

19.05.2026

Sl. No07.

Ct. No.237

Suman

CRR 2358 of 2025

Sunil Kumar Kejriwal

-vs-

Smt. Neha Agarwal and Anr.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Kejriwal
....petitioner (In person)

Mr. Manjit Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Biswajit Mal
Mr. Arkaprabho Roy
Mr. Uttam Kumar Shaw
..for the respondent

List this matter along with CRR 3457 of 2025 in the combined monthly list of July, 2026 under the heading "Contested Application".

(Kausik Chanda, J.)